1 1
BELT CLEANER
SYSTEMS
C O N V E Y O R  B E L T  S Y S T E M S
DESIGN,  FABRICATION AND SUPPLY OF CONVEYOR BELTS
2
3
INDEX

SELECTION GUIDE
For the proper selection of a U-type belt cleaner,
the following data is required:
 . Belt width.
 . Head pulley diameter.
 . Speed of the conveyor belt.
 . Type of bulk material.
 . Operating temperature.
Once the data of the belt conveyor has been
collected, proceed as follows:
1.The type of blade is chosen according to the
characteristics of the conveyor, in particular
depending on the width of the belt (See Table 6)
Table 6. Selection guide to determine U-type belt cleaner
Model Belt width, mm (in) Discharge chute width, mm (in)
UTUB-SBW-800 800 (32) 1600 (64)
UTUB-SBW-1000 1000 (40) 1800 (72)
UTUB-SBW-1200 1200 (48) 2160 (86)
UTUB-SBW-1400 1400 (56) 2360 (94)
UTUB-SBW-1600 1600 (64) 2560 (102)
UTUB-SBW-1800 1800 (72) 2760 (110)
UTUB-SBW-2000 2000 (80) 2960 (118)
UTUB-SBW-2200 2200 (88) 3160 (126)
20
SPECIALITY
CLEANERS
In non-common applications, speciality belt

 . Conveyor belt speed
 . Type of bulk material
 . Operating temperature
 . Material discharge chute width
Once the conveyor data is collected, the type of
model that matches the width of the conveyor
belt is selected (See Table 7).
CONVEYOR BELT WIDTH
PULLEY DIAMETER
CCS-YYY-ZZZ
Table 7. Selection guide to determine ceramic scraper belt cleaner
Model Belt width, mm (in) Number of ceramic inserts Total length of ceramic
inserts , “A” mm (in)
Total length of steel cables,
“B” mm (in)
CCS-750 750 (30) 31 733 (29) 2900 (80)
CCS-900 900 (36) 37 875 (35) 3400 (136)
CCS-1000 1000 (40) 42 994 (39) 3600 (144)
CCS-1050 1050 (42) 23 1018 (41) 3900 (156)
CCS-1200 1200 (48) 50 1184 (47) 4100 (164)
CCS-1400 1400 (56) 59 1397 (55) 4600 (184)
CCS-1600 1600 (64) 67 1586 (63) 5000 (200)
CCS-1800 1800 (72) 75 1776 (71) 5400 (216)
22
C-Type
BELT CLEANERS
The C-type belt cleaners automatically adjust

 . Belt width
 . Head pulley diameter
 . Conveyor belt speed
 . Type of bulk material
 . Operating temperature
 . Material discharge chute width
Once the conveyor data is collected, the type of
model that matches the width of the conveyor
belt is selected (See Table 8).
CONVEYOR BELT WIDTH
PULLEY DIAMETER
CTB-YYY-ZZZ
Table 8. Selection guide to determine C-type belt cleaner
Model Belt width, mm (in) Quantity of
blades “A” mm (in) “B” mm (in) “C” mm (in)
CTB-400 400 (16) 3 320 (12.6) 1200 (47.2) 60,5 (2,4)
CTB-500 500 (20) 4 420 (16.5) 1300 (51.2) 60,5 (2,4)
CTB-550 550 (22) 4 420 (16.5) 1350 (53.1) 60,5 (2,4)
CTB-600 600 (24) 5 520 (20.5) 1400 (55.1) 60,5 (2,4)
CTB-750 750 (30) 6 620 (24.4) 1500 (59) 60,5 (2,4)
CTB-800 800 (32) 6 620 (24.4) 1600 (63) 60,5 (2,4)
CTB-900 900 (36) 7 720 (28.3) 1700 (67) 60,5 (2,4)
CTB-1000 1000 (40) 8 820 (32.3) 1800 (71) 60,5 (2,4)
CTB-1050 1050 (42) 8 820 (32.3) 1800 (71) 60,5 (2,4)
CTB-1200 1200 (48) 10 1020 (40.2) 2000 (79) 60,5 (2,4)
CTB-1400 1400 (56) 12 1220 (48) 2200 (86.6) 60,5 (2,4)
CTB-1600 1600 (64) 14 1420 (56) 2400 (94.5) 76,3 (3,0)
CTB-1800 1800 (72) 15 1520 (60) 2600 (102.4) 76,3 (3,0)
CTB-2000 2000 (80) 17 1720 (67.7) 2800 (110.2) 76,3 (3,0)
CTB-2200 2200 (88) 19 1920 (75.6) 2980 (117.3) 76,3 (3,0)
23
TENSIONER
DEVICES
Position and pressure are of great importance